Home » NOTIFIER » NOTIFIER NFC-LOC First Command Local Operator Console Owner’s Manual
Command Local Operator Console
Owner’s Manual
NFC-LOC First
NOTIFIER NFC-LOC First Command Local Operator Console
Owner’s Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Option Card Fault (yellow)
Amplifier Over Current Fault (yellow)
Product Line Information (Ordering Information)
NFC-LOC: Local Operator Console (Complete user interface).
NFC-50/100: (Primary operating Console) 50 Watt, 25VRMS single speaker zone emergency voice evacuation
system, Integral microphone, built in tone generator and 14  recordable messages. Please refer to the data sheet
DN-60772 for more information.
NFC-50/100E: Export version (Primary operating Console) 50 Watt, 25VRMS single speaker zone emergency
voice evacuation system, Integral microphone, built in tone  generator and 14 recordable messages, 240 VAC, 50
Hz. Please refer to the data sheet DN-60772 for more information.
NFC-CE6: Speaker Circuit/Zone Expander Module.
NFC-BDA-25V: 25V, 50 watt audio amplifier module. Adding a second speaker circuit increases the total NFC-
50/100 power output to 100 watts or can also be used as a  backup amplifier.
NFC-BDA-70V: 70V, 50 watt audio amplifier module. Adding a second speaker circuit increases the total NFC-
50/100 power output to 100 watts or can also be used as a backup amplifier.
N-FPJ: Remote Phone Jack.
SEISKIT-COMMENC: Seismic kit for the NFC-LOC. Please refer to document 53880 for requirements on
mounting the